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000041940 New Residential C 185,000 05/18/2021

000041942 Storage Building 30,000 05/18/2021

2023HX Base Yr

912 SW SASSAFRAS ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,484 125.2350 140.26 208,146 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1328

BAS 1,328 100 2023 1,328 180,677

FOP 256 30 2023 77 10,476

FOP 264 30 2023 79 10,749

1,848 1,484 201,902

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=80,20] W12 S8 W32 S28 E44 N36 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=36,20] E32 S8 W32 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=36,56] E44 S6 W44 N6 $
.

BAS
2023

12

8

32

28

44

36

FOP
2023

32

8

32

8

FOP
2023

44

6

44

6

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2022 2021 100 21,600

21,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 10.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,190


